
海上自衛隊第12期生徒名簿

出　身 出　身 出　身

現在住 現在住 現在住

大分 岡山 千葉

山口県岩国市 千葉県四街道市

佐賀 島根 大分

神奈川県大和市 神奈川県横須賀市

熊本　 石川 高知

熊本県菊池市 北海道千歳市

大分 東京 福島

不明 千葉県印西市 青森県むつ市

山形 長野 鹿児島

千葉県印西市 千葉県館山市

大分 長野 岩手

不明 長野県東筑摩郡 不明

東京 長崎

神奈川県相模原市 長崎県佐世保市 不明

島根 福岡 佐賀

不明 長崎県大村市

宮城 岩手 群馬

宮城県柴田郡 埼玉県鴻巣市

高知 北海道

不明 北海道函館市 不明

北海道 三重 愛媛

千葉県東金市 京都府京都市

大坂 佐賀

大阪府岸和田市 長崎県佐世保市 京都府京都市

福島 愛媛 群馬

不明 千葉県松戸市 千葉県柏市

山形 東京

山形県西村山郡 不明 不明

福島 北海道 宮崎

福島県福島市 青森県八戸市 宮崎県西都市

和歌山 青森 長野

神奈川県相模原市 青森県むつ市 東京都武蔵村山市

熊本 鹿児島 長野

神奈川県大和市

宮城 鹿児島 北海道

不明 東京都福生市 青森県むつ市

福島 岡山

千葉県松戸市 不明 岡山県津山市

大阪 長崎

広島県江田島市 不明

29
川村　　泰

故人
2007.2.27

30 河本　泰司

26 上條　　恵

27
上林山　貞俊

故人
2022.10.??

28
川尻　和正

故人
2016.8.9

23 織作　峰生

24 片桐　悦夫

25 金田　佳幸

No 写真 氏　　名

21 岡本　隆志

22 岡本　正治
秋永　洋臣

故人
2011.5.1

42 小山　友幸

1
青山　春光

故人
2006.12.11

41

4 新井　　博

7 石原　恒夫

石橋　充司

10

伊藤　　修

6

重松　　均

佐藤　芳男

池上　俊夫 46 佐藤　清吉

5 五十嵐　誠 45

8

後藤　隆行

11

56

40

3 秋吉　義雄 43
合田　栄治

故人
2016.2.22

2

18

54

55

井上　正夫

9

今村　孔久 51

庄野　健郎

14 宇津江　雅人

13 内池　　寛

12 上田　三代松

17

進藤　博明

澄川　保志

大和田　俊長

大友　千賀志 祁答院　秀樹

清野　　勉

高橋　長生

高橋　正志
故人

????.?.?

田口　耕司

竹内　章宰

竹内　東吾
故人

2013.6.1

52

53

50

49

44

48

清水　正夫

47

篠原　壽隆

坂口　　太
故人

1974.5.11

57

58

59

60

31
北山　南宗

故人
1999.7.29

木村　　清

32 木村　一安

工藤　健蔵

櫛部　裕行

草野　進一

小林　賢一

小島　春雄

窪　　義昭
故人

1993.4.14

清水　恒彦

33

36

35

34

39

38

37

岡村　良三

19

No 写真 氏　　名 No 写真 氏　　名

太田　健太郎
故人

2023.1.27

16 太田　逸男

15 梅澤　　徹

20 小西　一之

1



出　身 出　身 出　身

現在住 現在住 現在住

山形 大分 鹿児島

山形県村山市 大分県国東市 不明

鹿児島 島根 静岡

鹿児島県鹿児島市 不明 静岡県清水市

熊本

東京都江戸川区 不明 不明

大分 富山 高知

大分県宇佐市 富山県射水市 不明

鹿児島 岩手

鹿児島県国分市 岩手県柴波郡 不明

群馬 滋賀 宮崎

千葉県館山市 滋賀県大津市 宮崎県宮崎市

埼玉 熊本　 大分

東京都新宿区 大分県大分市

石川 愛媛 福井

長崎県大村市 大阪府豊中市 神奈川県横浜市

山口 愛媛 島根

北海道北広島市 広島県広島市

福岡 福岡 福島

不明 神奈川県横浜市 福島県福島市

大阪 高知

不明 広島県安芸郡

宮崎 秋田

不明 宮城県仙台市

鹿児島 北海道

不明

鹿児島 高知

神奈川県大和市 不明

岡山 鹿児島

長崎県佐世保市

福井 熊本

福井県丹生市 千葉県松戸市

福岡 大分

不明 大分県大分市

岡山 大分

岡山県久米郡 神奈川県大和市

静岡 大阪

神奈川県高座郡 不明

宮城 長崎

宮城県仙台市 長崎県佐世保市

山崎　雪雄

平岡　　栄

平野　清文

平原　正道

目黒　　誠

森尾　邦雄

森下　温樹

森永　忠夫

森本　祐輔

柳瀬　泰雄

63

64

65

66

67

68

61

No No

村中　　良永野　善弘

新名　吉富

西園　末治
故人

1977.1.3

濱野　義信

西園　光雄

野上　和信
故人

2012.3.1

樋口　満生

矢野　大介
故人

(2023.8.27)

山口　政一

104

山村　千里雄

福本　耕作

藤原　　陽

古谷　正行

法土　猶典
故人

(2020.6.30)

堀合　正道

松田　眞治

107

105 山本　　豊

山本　　仁

吉賀　　茂

田島　健二

立川　正秀

立和田　伸

津金　鋭一

内藤　　登

中條　慶晴

中丸　治行
故人

2007.9.1

中村　泰幸

106

脇本　由一

横山　孝幸

111
和田　昌三

故人
2006.12.23

渡部　舟海

110 渡辺　真二

108

武田　繁典

竹山　　認

109

丸尾　秀喜
故人

????.?.?

三島　有二

山下　知美

山梨　　博

69

70

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

101

102

宮原　智治

No 写真 氏　　名

103

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

62

写真 氏　　名 写真 氏　　名

宮崎　謙一


